
CHANDAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED 
. off. Add.: Biotech Park, Sector-G, Jankipuram, Kursi Road, Lucknow-226021 

Reg Off. Add: BiotechPark, Sector-G, Jankipuram, Kursi Road, Lucknow-226021 
CIN:U85110UP2003PLC193493 

TEL NO. :-8069366666 Email: secretarial@chandan.co.in website: www.chandandiagnostic.com 

UST OF MATERIAL CREDITORS 

Name of Supplier 

ARNOVA HEALTHCARE 
M/S PRANAV AGENCIES 
Gyan Enterprises 
A.G. MEDICALS 
CHANDRA & SONS 
GANPATI MEDICAL AND SURGICALS 
A P  Enterprises 
Neutron Scientific 
A.V. ENTERPRISES
RATHAUR MEDICALS 

Chandan Health��ited
..::. 

..-:;;�/� 
AUTHORISED SIG� c. 

Authorised Signatory 

Amount of purchase (Rs. in lakhs) 

438.11 
411.51 
395.88 
275.26 
274.43 
241.18 
171.46 
169.02 
156.73 
148.32 


