

CHANDAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Chandagorp. off. Add.: Biotech Park, Sector-G, Jankipuram, Kursi Road, Lucknow-226021 Reg Off. Add: BiotechPark, Sector-G, Jankipuram, Kursi Road, Lucknow-226021

CIN: U85110UP2003PLC193493

TEL NO.:-8069366666 Email: secretarial@chandan.co.in website: www.chandandiagnostic.com

LIST OF MATERIAL CREDITORS

Name of Supplier	Amount of purchase (Rs. in lakhs)
ARNOVA HEALTHCARE	438.11
M/S PRANAV AGENCIES	411.51
Gyan Enterprises	395.88
A.G. MEDICALS	275.26
CHANDRA & SONS	274.43
GANPATI MEDICAL AND SURGICALS	241.18
A P Enterprises	171.46
Neutron Scientific	169.02
A.V. ENTERPRISES	156.73
RATHAUR MEDICALS	148.32

Chandan Healthcare Limited

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY Authorised Signatory